THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 15, 2024. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 15, 2024.
IAI
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
3/1/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

23-50875 Sang Luong
(Cont. from 2/02/24)

Erica Capron NeSmith

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-50063 Kelci Amanda McDaniel Edward C. Boltz

24-50085

Nicholas Ryan Albright
Maggie Caroline Hoilman

Clyde R. Cash

24-50046 Joshua Nathaniel Wagner Damon Terry Duncan
24-50042 Robyn Howell-Poole Christopher Decker Lane
24-50060 Kimberly Sue Brown Benjamin Lovell
24-50059 Michael Johnson Benjamin Lovell



24-50058

24-50044

24-50057

24-50054

Timothy Roland Price Erica Capron NeSmith
Penny Marie Poe Shawn C Orcutt
Veronica Guisell Caudle Hector Quesada

Angela Jordan-Lynn Hector Quesada



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-50040 Jason Randolph Flynt Samantha K Brumbaugh
Heather Leonard Flynt

24-50036 Cheyenne Bogart Damon Terry Duncan

24-50079 Kaitlin Weavil Morris Damon Terry Duncan
Zackary William Morris

24-50029 Mid Atlantic PPS Group, LLC Erik Mosby Harvey

24-50065 Phillip Richard Jones Bradley Peter Jarvis
Donna Byrd Causey

24-50077 Brett Colman Berger Benjamin Lovell
24-50081 Keith Ryan Carlton Benjamin Lovell
24-50067 William Taylor Rennoldson Benjamin Lovell

Paisley Elizabeth Corbin

24-50053 Felicia A Staton Benjamin Lovell



24-50037

24-50066

24-50072

24-50038

24-50047

24-50041

24-50050

24-50030

Mary Margaret Kelly

Susan Ann Powell

Courtney Elizabeth Taylor

Amanda Joy Lile

O'Bera Paige West

Richard Xiong

Sheri Lynn McGee Harris

Christopher Lee Warner

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt

Hector Quesada

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 15, 2024. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 15, 2024.

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

24-50027

24-50033

24-50014

24-50024

23-50861

24-50035

24-50031

WINSTON-SALEM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.

3/1/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

1:00 P.M.

Brian Keith Proctor
Janie Moses Proctor

Percy Glenn Rogers

Marilyn Denise Green

Kevin William Jackson
Danielle Abbott Jackson

Melisa Cecile Lael
(Cont. From 02/02/24, 02/16/24 )

Monica Randall Mounts

Darrin Todd Shulenberger
Toni Kepley Shulenberger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

IAI



24-50051

24-50049

24-50028

24-50019

24-50039

23-50766

24-50023

24-50016

23-50832

24-50032

1:00 P.M.(Continued)

Scott William Castillo

Heather Susan Golding

Jeneva Crystal McNeal

Thomas Robert Nuccio
Patricia Ann Nuccio

Simon Peter Wyant

Jamie Michelle Bivins
(Cont. From 12/29/23, 01/19/24,
02/02/24")

Stacy Marshall Rizzo

James V. Seivers

Barbara Jean Carson
(Cont. From 01/19/24, 02/02/24,
02/16/24)

Donald Ramon Hawthrone

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

Benjamin Lovell



24-50018

23-50888

24-50048

24-50026

23-50842

24-50015

24-50034

23-50841

23-50864

24-50012

1:00 P.M.(Continued)

Kandra Kaye Paysinger

Shawn Clifford Cornett
Teri Darlene Cornett
(Cont. From 02/16/24 )

Joan Day

Christina Gardner Johnson

Jeffery Max Price

Cheryl Jean Price

(Cont. From 01/19/24, 02/02/24,
02/16/24)

Wendy Galyean Rozier

Lisa Burrell Smith

Lewis Neil Stier

Emmaline Jackson Stier

(Cont. From 01/19/24, 02/02/24,
02/16/24)

Angellen Shawn Thompson
(Cont. From 02/02/24, 02/16/24 )

Ronda Raquel Wise

Benjamin Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

FF



24-50043

24-50045

23-50797

24-50052

24-50013

23-50823

1:00 P.M.(Continued)

Osvaldo Cossyleon-Rosas

Felecia Annette Ingram

Alton Robertson Kegley

Dawson Mann Johnson White Kegley
(Cont. From 12/29/23, 02/02/24,
02/16/24)

Kevin Larenzo King

Tilghman Dorsey Rawlings IV

Jesse Thomas Wallis

Mischelle Reneigh Wallis
(Cont. From 01/19/24, 02/02/24,
02/16/24)

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander



